
Jedermann-Schießen 2019
11.10.2019 - 11.10.2020

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT-RINGZAHL

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. D´Ausglichane 11 406.0 406.0

80 Stricker, Marcus 72105542 104.5 104.5

2 Böck, Helmut 72103277 103.9 103.9

3 Adam-Götz, Harald 72105612 99.0 99.0

58 Koch, Hartwig 72105643 98.6 98.6

2. D´Hagabiachane 10 405.7 405.7

39 Lipple, Fritz 72105629 104.8 104.8

15 Thiel, Thomas 72105545 101.2 101.2

1 Fend, Josef 72102733 100.1 100.1

20 Rank, Werner 72105616 99.6 99.6

3. Karls pfeifende Blumen 7 401.8 401.8

25 Hochberger, Simon 72103306 102.8 102.8

12 Waschke, Sebastian 72105547 100.3 100.3

37 Goefsky, Dennis 72105627 99.9 99.9

5 Vogt, Michael 72105613 98.8 98.8

13 Buchholz, Michael 72105614 98.7 (98.7)

4. Mack 15 394.6 394.6

8 Mack, Hans 72102374 101.1 101.1

10 Mack, Siegfried 72102378 98.7 98.7

11 Mack, Thomas 72105602 97.5 97.5

22 Mack, Mario 72105601 97.3 97.3

9 Mack, Erich 72105563 86.0 (86.0)

5. Die Banausen 31 393.4 393.4

21 Almoslöchner, Sven 72102640 103.7 103.7

73 Beier, Karl-Heinz 72105653 98.7 98.7

67 Kaul, Jochen 72105650 97.2 97.2

6 Schmid-Wirbel, Manfred 72105534 93.8 93.8

74 Kling, Richard 72102347 82.4 (82.4)

6. Das dreckige drittel Dutzend +1 13 393.3 393.3

69 Sass, Ingo 72105490 100.4 100.4

70 Grötzner , Bastian 72105554 99.9 99.9

72 Kähny, Michael 72105652 98.2 98.2

68 Kunz, Stefan 72105491 94.8 94.8

71 Keck, Sarah 72105651 84.9 (84.9)

7. Family and Friends 21 392.9 392.9

56 Mack, Heinz 72105580 101.8 101.8

77 Mack, Alexander 72105583 99.2 99.2

78 Fritz, Daniel 72105584 97.7 97.7



57 Schempf, Peter 72105582 94.2 94.2

79 Bölz , Tobias 72105581 90.8 (90.8)

8. The Bibaru´s 19 388.3 388.3

23 Billmayer, Carolin 72100862 99.5 99.5

24 Rukavina, Fabian 72105163 99.3 99.3

75 Baumeister, Stefanie 72105574 97.5 97.5

76 Baumeister, Markus 72105573 92.0 92.0

9. Troubleshooter 39 385.6 385.6

85 Gertler, Daniel 72105658 96.8 96.8

54 Stiefel , Steffen 72105641 96.8 96.8

86 Schmidt, Gerd 72105659 96.1 96.1

55 Berger, Moni 72105642 95.9 95.9

87 Gertler, Olga 72105660 91.2 (91.2)

10. Walkingboy`s 38 384.9 384.9

60 Hochberger, Daniel 72102986 102.4 102.4

52 Ottenschläger, Willi 72105640 96.5 96.5

50 Möller, Stefan 72105599 95.3 95.3

53 Hochberger, Otto 72105597 90.7 90.7

51 Roth, Karl-Heinz 72105639 78.8 (78.8)

11. Jonny`s Schützengilde 36 384.3 384.3

30 Fritsch, Fabian 72105620 97.6 97.6

31 Fritsch, Simon 72105621 96.5 96.5

27 Fritsch, Alexander 72105617 96.2 96.2

29 Riedl, Konrad 72105619 94.0 94.0

28 Wagner, Thorsten 72105618 93.3 (93.3)

12. Rekordmeister 23 383.9 383.9

59 Hügel, Jakob 72102342 101.5 101.5

40 Schönefeld, Peter 72105630 101.4 101.4

38 Bartberger, Viktoria 72105628 91.6 91.6

4 Pilger, Erhard 72104383 89.4 89.4

13. Leise-statt-Laut 33 375.9 375.9

42 Theimer, Herwig 72102266 99.4 99.4

61 Zobel, Armin-Guido 72104459 95.3 95.3

16 Gelbach, Marcus 72105033 93.7 93.7

14 The-Kaye, Uwe 72102120 87.5 87.5

41 Theimer, Michael 72105631 86.2 (86.2)

14. Steckenschnecken 2 35 370.7 370.7

43 Hochberger, Claudia 72105632 97.3 97.3

45 Vogt, Andreas 72105634 93.5 93.5

19 Fritsch, Brigitte 72105615 92.4 92.4

44 Vogt, Carmen 72105633 87.5 87.5

15. Steckenschnecken 1 37 369.6 369.6

48 Ottenschläger, Inge 72105637 94.9 94.9

49 Tinelli, Elga 72105638 94.4 94.4

47 Roth, Rita 72105636 91.2 91.2

46 Möller, Kathrin 72105635 89.1 89.1

16. ATPM GmbH 42 368.7 368.7

92 Miller, Michael 72105665 95.8 95.8



90 Wenisch, Annika 72105663 93.3 93.3

91 Vogg, Patrick 72105664 92.7 92.7

89 Herbrich, Tobias 72105662 86.9 86.9

17. Treffen nix 41 368.2 368.2

82 Kräß, Simone 72105655 98.7 98.7

84 Seybold, Jannis 72105657 94.6 94.6

81 Kräß, Oliver 72105654 89.3 89.3

83 Kräß, Julian 72105656 85.6 85.6

18. Jungrentner 24 365.1 365.1

36 Foh, Hans 72105626 97.2 97.2

32 Send, Rudolf 72105622 95.6 95.6

34 Dirr, Eduard 72105624 91.4 91.4

33 Waschke, Franz 72105623 80.9 80.9

35 Quintenz, Hermann 72105625 75.9 (75.9)

19. Leibier Buben 34 358.8 358.8

17 Haaga, David 72101457 100.9 100.9

93 Zeller, Sven 72105666 92.8 92.8

88 Christ, Philipp 72105661 90.1 90.1

18 Haaga, Norbert 19 75.0 75.0

20. Die Schlüpferhüpfer 32 358.3 358.3

26 Almoslöchner, Evi 72102292 98.4 98.4

7 Wirbel, Heike 72105529 95.0 95.0

94 Kahn, Sabine 72103295 87.5 87.5

66 Liebelt, Elke 72105649 77.4 77.4

21. the Monsters 40 337.8 337.8

64 Bonk, Dieter 72105647 96.4 96.4

65 Bodie, Wolfgang 72105648 87.8 87.8

63 Bonk, Yannik 72105646 77.0 77.0

62 Bonk, Felix 72105645 76.6 76.6
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Jedermann-Schießen 2019
11.10.2019 - 11.10.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZEL-RINGZAHL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. 39 Lipple, Fritz 72105629 104.8 103.4 103.1 102.3 102.1 104.8

2. 80 Stricker, Marcus 72105542 104.5 103.7 102.2 102.2 104.5

3. 2 Böck, Helmut
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103277 103.9 103.3 102.9 102.1 103.9

4. 21 Almoslöchner, Sven
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102640 103.7 102.1 101.9 99.5 95.7 94.8 103.7

5. 25 Hochberger, Simon
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103306 102.8 101.3 99.4 102.8

6. 60 Hochberger, Daniel
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102986 102.4 101.3 101.3 99.7 99.4 102.4

7. 56 Mack, Heinz 72105580 101.8 92.5 91.7 101.8

8. 59 Hügel, Jakob
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102342 101.5 99.3 99.2 96.9 96.1 95.6 101.5

9. 40 Schönefeld, Peter 72105630 101.4 98.7 97.6 94.4 94.1 101.4

10. 15 Thiel, Thomas 72105545 101.2 98.9 98.3 97.5 93.9 101.2

11. 8 Mack, Hans
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102374 101.1 98.7 96.1 95.5 95.4 90.2 101.1

12. 17 Haaga, David
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72101457 100.9 99.5 97.9 96.4 96.0 92.5 100.9

13. 69 Sass, Ingo
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105490 100.4 92.6 92.0 90.4 100.4

14. 12 Waschke, Sebastian 72105547 100.3 98.8 98.1 95.0 93.8 91.7 100.3

15. 1 Fend, Josef
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102733 100.1 98.3 98.2 97.9 96.9 96.1 100.1

16. 37 Goefsky, Dennis 72105627 99.9 95.9 90.3 89.1 99.9

70 Grötzner , Bastian 72105554 99.9 99.4 96.5 99.9

18. 20 Rank, Werner 72105616 99.6 99.4 97.3 95.6 99.6

19. 23 Billmayer, Carolin
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72100862 99.5 94.5 94.3 99.5

20. 42 Theimer, Herwig
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102266 99.4 96.9 99.4

21. 24 Rukavina, Fabian
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105163 99.3 99.0 96.0 95.9 95.4 85.5 99.3

22. 77 Mack, Alexander 72105583 99.2 97.2 94.5 92.6 92.2 88.9 99.2

23. 3 Adam-Götz, Harald 72105612 99.0 97.8 97.6 97.0 96.9 94.8 99.0

24. 5 Vogt, Michael 72105613 98.8 95.5 95.4 94.0 92.3 85.7 98.8

25. 73 Beier, Karl-Heinz 72105653 98.7 97.0 95.6 90.4 87.2 98.7

13 Buchholz, Michael 72105614 98.7 96.2 94.0 93.5 93.1 79.0 98.7

82 Kräß, Simone 72105655 98.7 94.2 98.7

10 Mack, Siegfried
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102378 98.7 98.2 98.1 96.6 96.5 94.5 98.7

29. 58 Koch, Hartwig 72105643 98.6 98.4 97.7 96.7 98.6



30. 26 Almoslöchner, Evi
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102292 98.4 88.1 98.4

31. 72 Kähny, Michael 72105652 98.2 96.7 95.0 98.2

32. 78 Fritz, Daniel 72105584 97.7 96.0 95.3 94.5 92.8 97.7

33. 30 Fritsch, Fabian 72105620 97.6 94.1 93.1 91.7 97.6

34. 75 Baumeister, Stefanie 72105574 97.5 93.9 92.5 83.5 97.5

11 Mack, Thomas 72105602 97.5 97.0 96.7 95.0 93.7 92.4 97.5

36. 43 Hochberger, Claudia 72105632 97.3 95.3 94.5 90.2 97.3

22 Mack, Mario 72105601 97.3 97.3 94.6 91.9 85.7 83.6 97.3

38. 36 Foh, Hans 72105626 97.2 93.6 97.2

67 Kaul, Jochen 72105650 97.2 93.9 97.2

40. 85 Gertler, Daniel 72105658 96.8 96.6 96.4 90.5 96.8

54 Stiefel , Steffen 72105641 96.8 95.3 95.1 94.0 91.8 90.8 96.8

42. 31 Fritsch, Simon 72105621 96.5 95.5 92.9 92.3 90.6 90.3 96.5

52 Ottenschläger, Willi 72105640 96.5 92.0 92.0 86.8 96.5

44. 64 Bonk, Dieter 72105647 96.4 82.7 96.4

45. 27 Fritsch, Alexander 72105617 96.2 95.8 94.8 93.4 92.5 86.3 96.2

46. 86 Schmidt, Gerd 72105659 96.1 92.6 88.6 85.8 83.9 79.9 96.1

47. 55 Berger, Moni 72105642 95.9 94.6 93.7 92.0 84.5 79.6 95.9

48. 92 Miller, Michael 72105665 95.8 83.5 95.8

49. 32 Send, Rudolf 72105622 95.6 86.8 95.6

50. 50 Möller, Stefan 72105599 95.3 92.3 95.3

61 Zobel, Armin-Guido
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72104459 95.3 95.1 95.3

52. 7 Wirbel, Heike 72105529 95.0 94.7 91.2 90.4 95.0

53. 48 Ottenschläger, Inge 72105637 94.9 93.2 90.5 88.7 87.8 85.5 94.9

54. 68 Kunz, Stefan
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105491 94.8 93.0 91.2 87.1 94.8

55. 84 Seybold, Jannis 72105657 94.6 92.7 94.6

56. 49 Tinelli, Elga 72105638 94.4 88.5 94.4

57. 57 Schempf, Peter 72105582 94.2 92.4 90.9 94.2

58. 29 Riedl, Konrad 72105619 94.0 92.4 94.0

59. 6 Schmid-Wirbel, Manfred
SVG Nersingen-Leibi e.V.

72105534 93.8 93.1 91.7 91.5 85.9 83.4 93.8

60. 16 Gelbach, Marcus
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105033 93.7 92.1 93.7

61. 45 Vogt, Andreas 72105634 93.5 92.4 82.8 80.6 93.5

62. 28 Wagner, Thorsten 72105618 93.3 92.9 83.9 77.2 93.3

90 Wenisch, Annika 72105663 93.3 88.0 93.3

64. 93 Zeller, Sven 72105666 92.8 85.9 92.8

65. 91 Vogg, Patrick 72105664 92.7 83.6 92.7

66. 19 Fritsch, Brigitte 72105615 92.4 91.4 89.4 79.4 92.4

67. 76 Baumeister, Markus 72105573 92.0 89.7 88.9 84.6 92.0

68. 38 Bartberger, Viktoria 72105628 91.6 88.7 86.9 75.1 91.6

69. 34 Dirr, Eduard 72105624 91.4 84.4 91.4

70. 87 Gertler, Olga 72105660 91.2 90.9 84.5 80.0 91.2

47 Roth, Rita 72105636 91.2 89.9 80.0 91.2

72. 79 Bölz , Tobias 72105581 90.8 87.7 90.8

73. 53 Hochberger, Otto 72105597 90.7 88.8 85.9 85.5 90.7

74. 88 Christ, Philipp 72105661 90.1 87.6 87.2 78.4 90.1



75. 4 Pilger, Erhard
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72104383 89.4 87.4 75.2 69.9 89.4

76. 81 Kräß, Oliver 72105654 89.3 87.7 89.3

77. 46 Möller, Kathrin 72105635 89.1 87.5 74.8 89.1

78. 65 Bodie, Wolfgang 72105648 87.8 77.0 87.8

79. 94 Kahn, Sabine
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103295 87.5 80.0 87.5

14 The-Kaye, Uwe
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102120 87.5 86.0 85.3 87.5

44 Vogt, Carmen 72105633 87.5 81.9 79.9 87.5

82. 89 Herbrich, Tobias 72105662 86.9 85.5 86.9

83. 41 Theimer, Michael
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105631 86.2 83.5 86.2

84. 9 Mack, Erich 72105563 86.0 81.8 79.8 76.4 73.6 65.2 86.0

85. 83 Kräß, Julian 72105656 85.6 77.8 85.6

86. 71 Keck, Sarah 72105651 84.9 82.2 70.3 69.6 84.9

87. 74 Kling, Richard
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102347 82.4 74.5 71.4 69.4 65.7 82.4

88. 33 Waschke, Franz 72105623 80.9 72.1 80.9

89. 51 Roth, Karl-Heinz 72105639 78.8 72.4 78.8

90. 66 Liebelt, Elke 72105649 77.4 70.7 77.4

91. 63 Bonk, Yannik 72105646 77.0 76.2 77.0

92. 62 Bonk, Felix 72105645 76.6 71.5 76.6

93. 35 Quintenz, Hermann 72105625 75.9 71.9 75.9

94. 18 Haaga, Norbert 19 75.0 69.6 75.0
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Jedermann-Schießen 2019
11.10.2019 - 11.10.2020

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT-TEILER

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Total

1. Mack 15 74.9

10 Mack, Siegfried 72102378 5.0

8 Mack, Hans 72102374 22.5

22 Mack, Mario 72105601 23.2

11 Mack, Thomas 72105602 24.2

9 Mack, Erich 72105563 (63.6)

2. D´Hagabiachane 10 90.3

20 Rank, Werner 72105616 6.0

39 Lipple, Fritz 72105629 9.0

1 Fend, Josef 72102733 18.1

15 Thiel, Thomas 72105545 57.2

3. Rekordmeister 23 108.4

59 Hügel, Jakob 72102342 7.2

38 Bartberger, Viktoria 72105628 21.0

4 Pilger, Erhard 72104383 35.7

40 Schönefeld, Peter 72105630 44.5

4. Family and Friends 21 133.3

56 Mack, Heinz 72105580 20.0

57 Schempf, Peter 72105582 23.0

78 Fritz, Daniel 72105584 43.0

77 Mack, Alexander 72105583 47.3

79 Bölz , Tobias 72105581 (212.2)

5. Jonny`s Schützengilde 36 139.6

30 Fritsch, Fabian 72105620 12.0

31 Fritsch, Simon 72105621 17.0

28 Wagner, Thorsten 72105618 48.0

27 Fritsch, Alexander 72105617 62.6

29 Riedl, Konrad 72105619 (177.9)

6. D´Ausglichane 11 142.9

2 Böck, Helmut 72103277 16.0

80 Stricker, Marcus 72105542 28.0

3 Adam-Götz, Harald 72105612 38.1

58 Koch, Hartwig 72105643 60.8

7. Troubleshooter 39 168.6

87 Gertler, Olga 72105660 21.9

86 Schmidt, Gerd 72105659 24.6

55 Berger, Moni 72105642 56.8

54 Stiefel , Steffen 72105641 65.3



85 Gertler, Daniel 72105658 (86.0)

8. Karls pfeifende Blumen 7 198.9

37 Goefsky, Dennis 72105627 36.8

12 Waschke, Sebastian 72105547 45.6

25 Hochberger, Simon 72103306 50.5

5 Vogt, Michael 72105613 66.0

13 Buchholz, Michael 72105614 (71.8)

9. The Bibaru´s 19 205.4

24 Rukavina, Fabian 72105163 12.0

75 Baumeister, Stefanie 72105574 35.0

23 Billmayer, Carolin 72100862 60.2

76 Baumeister, Markus 72105573 98.2

10. Das dreckige drittel Dutzend +1 13 218.2

72 Kähny, Michael 72105652 14.0

70 Grötzner , Bastian 72105554 50.6

69 Sass, Ingo 72105490 75.5

68 Kunz, Stefan 72105491 78.1

71 Keck, Sarah 72105651 (246.3)

11. Die Banausen 31 243.2

21 Almoslöchner, Sven 72102640 15.5

6 Schmid-Wirbel, Manfred 72105534 68.4

73 Beier, Karl-Heinz 72105653 74.6

67 Kaul, Jochen 72105650 84.7

74 Kling, Richard 72102347 (123.1)

12. ATPM GmbH 42 288.9

91 Vogg, Patrick 72105664 26.4

89 Herbrich, Tobias 72105662 59.2

90 Wenisch, Annika 72105663 66.1

92 Miller, Michael 72105665 137.2

13. Leise-statt-Laut 33 294.7

61 Zobel, Armin-Guido 72104459 7.6

16 Gelbach, Marcus 72105033 77.5

42 Theimer, Herwig 72102266 78.1

41 Theimer, Michael 72105631 131.5

14 The-Kaye, Uwe 72102120 (155.7)

14. Steckenschnecken 2 35 320.6

43 Hochberger, Claudia 72105632 20.2

19 Fritsch, Brigitte 72105615 27.4

45 Vogt, Andreas 72105634 82.2

44 Vogt, Carmen 72105633 190.8

15. Jungrentner 24 342.0

32 Send, Rudolf 72105622 20.0

34 Dirr, Eduard 72105624 30.6

36 Foh, Hans 72105626 128.6

33 Waschke, Franz 72105623 162.8

35 Quintenz, Hermann 72105625 (312.8)

16. Walkingboy`s 38 346.8

60 Hochberger, Daniel 72102986 10.4



52 Ottenschläger, Willi 72105640 63.9

53 Hochberger, Otto 72105597 130.8

51 Roth, Karl-Heinz 72105639 141.7

50 Möller, Stefan 72105599 (174.6)

17. Die Schlüpferhüpfer 32 365.6

26 Almoslöchner, Evi 72102292 19.1

7 Wirbel, Heike 72105529 46.8

94 Kahn, Sabine 72103295 145.2

66 Liebelt, Elke 72105649 154.5

18. Treffen nix 41 469.3

81 Kräß, Oliver 72105654 115.7

83 Kräß, Julian 72105656 116.1

82 Kräß, Simone 72105655 117.0

84 Seybold, Jannis 72105657 120.5

19. Steckenschnecken 1 37 521.6

47 Roth, Rita 72105636 86.5

48 Ottenschläger, Inge 72105637 113.8

49 Tinelli, Elga 72105638 154.3

46 Möller, Kathrin 72105635 167.0

20. Leibier Buben 34 546.9

17 Haaga, David 72101457 37.5

88 Christ, Philipp 72105661 39.5

93 Zeller, Sven 72105666 62.9

18 Haaga, Norbert 19 407.0

21. the Monsters 40 607.2

63 Bonk, Yannik 72105646 88.7

64 Bonk, Dieter 72105647 90.9

65 Bodie, Wolfgang 72105648 130.8

62 Bonk, Felix 72105645 296.8
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Jedermann-Schießen 2019
11.10.2019 - 11.10.2020

ERGEBNISSE

EINZEL-TEILER

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2

1. 10 Mack, Siegfried
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102378 5.0 8.2 5.0

2. 20 Rank, Werner 72105616 6.0 27.2 6.0

3. 59 Hügel, Jakob
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102342 7.2 37.2 7.2

4. 61 Zobel, Armin-Guido
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72104459 7.6 24.0 7.6

5. 39 Lipple, Fritz 72105629 9.0 25.0 9.0

6. 60 Hochberger, Daniel
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102986 10.4 31.3 10.4

7. 30 Fritsch, Fabian 72105620 12.0 61.5 12.0

24 Rukavina, Fabian
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105163 12.0 29.4 12.0

9. 72 Kähny, Michael 72105652 14.0 38.2 14.0

10. 21 Almoslöchner, Sven
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102640 15.5 17.0 15.5

11. 2 Böck, Helmut
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103277 16.0 25.0 16.0

12. 31 Fritsch, Simon 72105621 17.0 36.7 17.0

13. 1 Fend, Josef
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102733 18.1 29.6 18.1

14. 26 Almoslöchner, Evi
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102292 19.1 120.8 19.1

15. 56 Mack, Heinz 72105580 20.0 56.0 20.0

32 Send, Rudolf 72105622 20.0 127.4 20.0

17. 43 Hochberger, Claudia 72105632 20.2 75.4 20.2

18. 38 Bartberger, Viktoria 72105628 21.0 85.0 21.0

19. 87 Gertler, Olga 72105660 21.9 156.2 21.9

20. 8 Mack, Hans
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102374 22.5 72.5 22.5

21. 57 Schempf, Peter 72105582 23.0 45.3 23.0

22. 22 Mack, Mario 72105601 23.2 54.0 23.2

23. 11 Mack, Thomas 72105602 24.2 24.5 24.2

24. 86 Schmidt, Gerd 72105659 24.6 58.3 24.6

25. 91 Vogg, Patrick 72105664 26.4 163.4 26.4

26. 19 Fritsch, Brigitte 72105615 27.4 95.1 27.4

27. 80 Stricker, Marcus 72105542 28.0 30.4 28.0

28. 34 Dirr, Eduard 72105624 30.6 72.4 30.6

29. 75 Baumeister, Stefanie 72105574 35.0 56.2 35.0

30. 4 Pilger, Erhard
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72104383 35.7 100.2 35.7

31. 37 Goefsky, Dennis 72105627 36.8 69.0 36.8



32. 17 Haaga, David
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72101457 37.5 46.6 37.5

33. 3 Adam-Götz, Harald 72105612 38.1 40.3 38.1

34. 88 Christ, Philipp 72105661 39.5 41.3 39.5

35. 78 Fritz, Daniel 72105584 43.0 49.5 43.0

36. 40 Schönefeld, Peter 72105630 44.5 48.1 44.5

37. 12 Waschke, Sebastian 72105547 45.6 72.2 45.6

38. 7 Wirbel, Heike 72105529 46.8 82.2 46.8

39. 77 Mack, Alexander 72105583 47.3 53.9 47.3

40. 28 Wagner, Thorsten 72105618 48.0 103.1 48.0

41. 25 Hochberger, Simon
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103306 50.5 72.5 50.5

42. 70 Grötzner , Bastian 72105554 50.6 81.3 50.6

43. 55 Berger, Moni 72105642 56.8 69.0 56.8

44. 15 Thiel, Thomas 72105545 57.2 65.0 57.2

45. 89 Herbrich, Tobias 72105662 59.2 84.0 59.2

46. 23 Billmayer, Carolin
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72100862 60.2 71.1 60.2

47. 58 Koch, Hartwig 72105643 60.8 68.2 60.8

48. 27 Fritsch, Alexander 72105617 62.6 68.4 62.6

49. 93 Zeller, Sven 72105666 62.9 71.8 62.9

50. 9 Mack, Erich 72105563 63.6 198.3 63.6

51. 52 Ottenschläger, Willi 72105640 63.9 70.8 63.9

52. 54 Stiefel , Steffen 72105641 65.3 73.3 65.3

53. 5 Vogt, Michael 72105613 66.0 74.3 66.0

54. 90 Wenisch, Annika 72105663 66.1 138.3 66.1

55. 6 Schmid-Wirbel, Manfred
SVG Nersingen-Leibi e.V.

72105534 68.4 83.0 68.4

56. 13 Buchholz, Michael 72105614 71.8 84.4 71.8

57. 73 Beier, Karl-Heinz 72105653 74.6 85.2 74.6

58. 69 Sass, Ingo
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105490 75.5 123.1 75.5

59. 16 Gelbach, Marcus
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105033 77.5 159.8 77.5

60. 68 Kunz, Stefan
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105491 78.1 98.6 78.1

42 Theimer, Herwig
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102266 78.1 94.3 78.1

62. 45 Vogt, Andreas 72105634 82.2 89.1 82.2

63. 67 Kaul, Jochen 72105650 84.7 89.0 84.7

64. 85 Gertler, Daniel 72105658 86.0 108.0 86.0

65. 47 Roth, Rita 72105636 86.5 160.8 86.5

66. 63 Bonk, Yannik 72105646 88.7 183.6 88.7

67. 64 Bonk, Dieter 72105647 90.9 151.7 90.9

68. 76 Baumeister, Markus 72105573 98.2 101.2 98.2

69. 48 Ottenschläger, Inge 72105637 113.8 141.3 113.8

70. 81 Kräß, Oliver 72105654 115.7 132.6 115.7

71. 83 Kräß, Julian 72105656 116.1 236.6 116.1

72. 82 Kräß, Simone 72105655 117.0 138.2 117.0

73. 84 Seybold, Jannis 72105657 120.5 156.8 120.5



74. 74 Kling, Richard
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102347 123.1 263.7 123.1

75. 36 Foh, Hans 72105626 128.6 173.6 128.6

76. 65 Bodie, Wolfgang 72105648 130.8 219.2 130.8

53 Hochberger, Otto 72105597 130.8 142.8 130.8

78. 41 Theimer, Michael
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105631 131.5 230.8 131.5

79. 92 Miller, Michael 72105665 137.2 196.9 137.2

80. 51 Roth, Karl-Heinz 72105639 141.7 172.1 141.7

81. 94 Kahn, Sabine
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103295 145.2 181.5 145.2

82. 49 Tinelli, Elga 72105638 154.3 155.4 154.3

83. 66 Liebelt, Elke 72105649 154.5 161.1 154.5

84. 14 The-Kaye, Uwe
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102120 155.7 197.7 155.7

85. 33 Waschke, Franz 72105623 162.8 289.9 162.8

86. 46 Möller, Kathrin 72105635 167.0 250.5 167.0

87. 50 Möller, Stefan 72105599 174.6 199.8 174.6

88. 29 Riedl, Konrad 72105619 177.9 207.2 177.9

89. 44 Vogt, Carmen 72105633 190.8 278.5 190.8

90. 79 Bölz , Tobias 72105581 212.2 225.2 212.2

91. 71 Keck, Sarah 72105651 246.3 296.6 246.3

92. 62 Bonk, Felix 72105645 296.8 353.0 296.8

93. 35 Quintenz, Hermann 72105625 312.8 387.5 312.8

94. 18 Haaga, Norbert 19 407.0 434.6 407.0
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